* HOC Aquatic Sports Arena Swimming
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Event No.: 1 4

Record NOC Code Location Date
WR 6:58.55 USA USA Rome(ITA) 31 JUL 2009
AR 7:02.26 JPN JPN Rome(ITA) 31 JUL 2009
GR 7:05.17 JPN JPN Jakarta(INA) 20 AUG 2018
Rank  Lane NOC / Name RT.  50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 4 KOR-Republic of Korea 7:01.73 AR
YANG Jaehoon 0.66 24.92 52.03 1:19.61 1:46.83 (2) 1:46.83
LEE Hojoon 0.34 23.98 50.53 1:17.77 1:45.36 (1) 3:32.19
KIM Woomin 0.28 23.75 50.13 1:17.35 1:44.50 (1) 5:16.69
HWANG Sunwoo 0.21 23.05 48.93 1:16.29 1:45.04 (1) 7:01.73
2 5 CHN-People's Republic of China 7:03.40 1.67
WANG Shun 0.65 24.69 51.77 1:19.05 1:45.96 (1) 1:45.96
NIU Guangsheng 0.38 24.70 51.86 1:19.41 1:46.68 (2) 3:32.64
WANG Haoyu 0.01 23.57 50.29 1:18.13 1:45.99 (2) 5:18.63
PAN Zhanle 0.16 23.48 50.08 1:17.55 1:44.77 (2) 7:03.40
3 3 JPN-Japan 7:06.29 4.56
MANO Hidenari 0.68 24.66 51.75 1:19.49 1:47 .11 (3) 1:47.11
HONDA Tomoru 0.21 24.41 51.17 1:18.71 1:45.59 (3) 3:32.70
TANAKA Taikan 0.29 24.49 51.60 1:19.47 1:48.00 (3) 5:20.70
MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro 0.31 23.80 50.31 1:18.00 1:45.59 (3) 7:06.29
4 6 SGP-Singapore 7:17.98 16.25
LIM Glen Jun Wei 0.63 25.58 53.02 1:21.03 1:49.30 (4) 1:49.30
ARDI ZULHILMI BMA 0.36 24.67 51.68 1:19.59 1:48.07 (4) 3:37.37
LIUM Jerald 0.12 25.27 53.47 1:22.14 1:50.75 (4) 5:28.12
TAN Jonathan Eu Jin 0.27 24.81 52.47 1:21.10 1:49.86 (4) 7:17.98
5 2 MAS-Malaysia 7:22.08 20.35
KHIEW Hoe Yean 0.68 25.35 52.81 1:21.31 1:49.55 (5) 1:49.55
TAN Khai Xin 0.24 25.28 54.10 1:23.52 1:51.63 (6) 3:41.18
ARVIN SHAUN Singh Chahal 0.50 24.88 52.78 1:21.48 1:50.54 (5) 5:31.72
LIM Yin Chuen 0.49 24.96 52.97 1:21.64 1:50.36 (5) 7:22.08
6 1 VIE-Viet Nam 7:24.92 23.19
TRAN Hung Nguyen 0.65 25.97 53.52 1:21.56 1:49.73 (6) 1:49.73
NGO Dinh Chuyen 0.31 25.44 54.02 1:22.89 1:50.91 (5) 3:40.64
NGUYEN Quang Thuan 0.47 25.89 53.81 1:22.64 1:51.73 (6) 5:32.37
DO Ngoc Vinh 0.45 25.77 53.79 1:23.19 1:52.55 (6) 7:24.92
7 7 IND-India 7:29.23 27.50
NEHRA Aryan 0.68 26.68 54.74 1:23.19 1:51.89 (8) 1:51.89
SUNIL KUMAR GOWDA Aneesh 0.35 25.51 54.32 1:23.90 1:52.35 (8) 3:44.24
RAWAT Kushagra 0.39 25.79 54.33 1:23.18 1:52.19 (7) 5:36.43
MATHEW Tanish George 0.29 26.18 55.50 1:24.47 1:52.80 (7) 7:29.23
8 HKG-Hong Kong, China DsQ
CHEUK Ming Ho 0.63 2517 52.76 1:21.60 1:50.92 (7) 1:50.92
LAU Ping Chi 0.29 25.86 54.91 1:24.80 1:53.03 (7) 3:43.95
HE Shing Ip -0.06
LAU Shiu Yue
Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time WR  World Record AR  Asian Record GR  Asian Games Record

DSQ Disqualified
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